

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE PAPETARIE**

I.D.: 106315150

---

Data publicarii	27.11.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.638,66 RON - 3.638,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MARKER TABLA MAGNETICA BUC 540 3.37 1819.80 345.76 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 50 17.65 882.50 167.68 3 CLIPBOARD A4 BUC 2 8.41 16.82 3.20 4 DOSAR SINA BUC 50 0.72 36.00 6.84 5 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 300 0.17 51.00 9.69 6 PLIC BURDUF BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 7 CARTON COLOR BUC 50 0.26 13.00 2.47 8 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 15 8.41 126.15 23.97 9 MEMORY STICK BUC 3 37.82 113.46 21.56 10 CORECTOR BUC 2 6.31 12.62 2.40 11 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 1 6.73 6.73 1.28 12 LIPICI BUC 1 6.31 6.31 1.20 13 FOI PARCURS BUC 2 15.97 31.94 6.07 14 PLICURI MARI BUC 50 0.68 34.00 6.46 15 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 200 0.51 102.00 19.38 16 DOSAR PVC BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 17 FISE TIPIZAT BUC 50 2.95 147.50 28.03 18 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 1 7.81 7.81 1.48

---